Admission ID Name

201450000
20147668
20147670
20148080
20148563
20149611
20149228
20148278
20148368
20148779
20148810
20148876
20148937
20148941
20148953
20148959
20148970
20149011
20149218
20149253
20149475
20149581
20149572
20149600
20149693
20149748
20149795
20149775
20149815
20149825
20149831
20149938
20149930

ANKITA NANDI
ANWESHA BHAUMIK
PRIYANKA BISWAS
SOUMYA SINHA

ANANDA SHANKAR MONDAL

DWAIPAYAN PAL
DEBPRASAD JANA
GOLAM MURSELIM
SHOVANA MAITY
SAMAPIKA MISTRY
BIMAN ARI
BAIDYANATH ROY
SUDESHNA HAZRA
BISWAIJIT PATRA
MILAN SENAPATI
MOUMITA BERA
SHUBHANKAR DUTTA
SATYAJIT MAHATA
SANTANU PATRA
APURBA MANDAL

SK IMADUL ISLAM
SUPRAKASH MANDAL
SK AJARUL

SK ABU SALEH
MADHUMITA BARMAN
DEBASMITA MONDAL
SOUMYADIP CHATTERIJEE
SUVENDU BIKASH DAS
PAYEL SAHU
SREELIPTA DAS
SOUMENDU PAUL
SANKAR SAMANTA
SUMANA PATRA

Sex
FEMALE
Female
FEMALE
MALE
Male
Male
Male
Male
FEMALE
FEMALE
Male
Male
FEMALE
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
MALE
MALE
Male
Male
Male
FEMALE
FEMALE
Male
Male
Female
FEMALE
Male
MALE
FEMALE

Caste
GENERAL
Gen
Gen
OBC-B
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Sc

Sc
Gen
OBC-B
Gen
Gen
Gen
OBC-B
OBC-B
Gen
Gen
OBC-A
Gen
Gen
Gen
Sc
Gen
Gen
Sc
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen

Board

WBCHSE

VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
university of calcutta
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY

S. Lang
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali

Bengali
Bengali

Bengali
Bengali

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali

Bengali
Bengali

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali

Bengali

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali

Sub Course ID

CHEMISTRY(PG)
CHEMISTRY(PG)
CHEMISTRY(PG)
CHEMISTRY(PG)
CHEMISTRY(PG)
CHEMISTRY(PG)
CHEMISTRY(PG)
CHEMISTRY(PG)
CHEMISTRY(PG)
CHEMISTRY(PG)
CHEMISTRY(PG)
CHEMISTRY(PG)
CHEMISTRY(PG)
CHEMISTRY(PG)
CHEMISTRY(PG)
CHEMISTRY(PG)
CHEMISTRY(PG)
CHEMISTRY(PG)
CHEMISTRY(PG)
CHEMISTRY(PG)
CHEMISTRY(PG)
CHEMISTRY(PG)
CHEMISTRY(PG)
CHEMISTRY(PG)
CHEMISTRY(PG)
CHEMISTRY(PG)
CHEMISTRY(PG)
CHEMISTRY(PG)
CHEMISTRY(PG)
CHEMISTRY(PG)
CHEMISTRY(PG)
CHEMISTRY(PG)
CHEMISTRY(PG)

Roll

5135
5134
5123
5118
5102
5103
5106
5121
5136
5127
5115
5109
5138
5105
5119
5137
5114
5110
5101
5126
5113
5130
5104
5111
5117
5107
5122
5116
5120
5132
5131
5129
5112



201410020
201410062
201410068
201410071
201410089

SHOVANLAL MAITY
JYOTIPROKASH DAS
MOUMI ROY

NIRMALYA CHAKRABORTY
SUDIPA PATRA

MALE
Male
Female
Male
Female

Gen
Sc
Gen
Gen
Sc

VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY
University of Calcutta
University of Calcutta
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY

Bengali

Bengali

Bengali

CHEMISTRY(PG)
CHEMISTRY(PG)
CHEMISTRY(PG)
CHEMISTRY(PG)
CHEMISTRY(PG)

5108
5125
5133
5124
5128



