Admission ID	Name	Sex	Caste	Board	S. Lang	Sub Course ID	Roll
201450000	ANKITA NANDI	FEMALE	GENERAL	WBCHSE	Bengali	CHEMISTRY(PG)	5135
20147668	ANWESHA BHAUMIK	Female	Gen	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY	Bengali	CHEMISTRY(PG)	5134
20147670	PRIYANKA BISWAS	FEMALE	Gen	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY	Bengali	CHEMISTRY(PG)	5123
20148080	SOUMYA SINHA	MALE	OBC-B	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY	Bengali	CHEMISTRY(PG)	5118
20148563	ANANDA SHANKAR MONDAL	Male	Gen	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY	Bengali	CHEMISTRY(PG)	5102
20149611	DWAIPAYAN PAL	Male	Gen	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY	Bengali	CHEMISTRY(PG)	5103
20149228	DEBPRASAD JANA	Male	Gen	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY	Bengali	CHEMISTRY(PG)	5106
20148278	GOLAM MURSELIM	Male	Gen	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY		CHEMISTRY(PG)	5121
20148368	SHOVANA MAITY	FEMALE	Gen	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY	Bengali	CHEMISTRY(PG)	5136
20148779	SAMAPIKA MISTRY	FEMALE	Sc	UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA	Bengali	CHEMISTRY(PG)	5127
20148810	BIMAN ARI	Male	Sc	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY		CHEMISTRY(PG)	5115
20148876	BAIDYANATH ROY	Male	Gen	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY	Bengali	CHEMISTRY(PG)	5109
20148937	SUDESHNA HAZRA	FEMALE	OBC-B	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY	Bengali	CHEMISTRY(PG)	5138
20148941	BISWAJIT PATRA	Male	Gen	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY		CHEMISTRY(PG)	5105
20148953	MILAN SENAPATI	Male	Gen	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY		CHEMISTRY(PG)	5119
20148959	MOUMITA BERA	Female	Gen	CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY	Bengali	CHEMISTRY(PG)	5137
20148970	SHUBHANKAR DUTTA	Male	OBC-B	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY	Bengali	CHEMISTRY(PG)	5114
20149011	SATYAJIT MAHATA	Male	OBC-B	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY	Bengali	CHEMISTRY(PG)	5110
20149218	SANTANU PATRA	Male	Gen	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY		CHEMISTRY(PG)	5101
20149253	APURBA MANDAL	MALE	Gen	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY	Bengali	CHEMISTRY(PG)	5126
20149475	SK IMADUL ISLAM	MALE	OBC-A	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY	Bengali	CHEMISTRY(PG)	5113
20149581	SUPRAKASH MANDAL	Male	Gen	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY		CHEMISTRY(PG)	5130
20149572	SK AJARUL	Male	Gen	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY	Bengali	CHEMISTRY(PG)	5104
20149600	SK ABU SALEH	Male	Gen	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY	Bengali	CHEMISTRY(PG)	5111
20149693	MADHUMITA BARMAN	FEMALE	Sc	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY	Bengali	CHEMISTRY(PG)	5117
20149748	DEBASMITA MONDAL	FEMALE	Gen	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY	Bengali	CHEMISTRY(PG)	5107
20149795	SOUMYADIP CHATTERJEE	Male	Gen	university of calcutta		CHEMISTRY(PG)	5122
20149775	SUVENDU BIKASH DAS	Male	Sc	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY	Bengali	CHEMISTRY(PG)	5116
20149815	PAYEL SAHU	Female	Gen	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY		CHEMISTRY(PG)	5120
20149825	SREELIPTA DAS	FEMALE	Gen	CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY	Bengali	CHEMISTRY(PG)	5132
20149831	SOUMENDU PAUL	Male	Gen	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY	Bengali	CHEMISTRY(PG)	5131
20149938	SANKAR SAMANTA	MALE	Gen	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY	Bengali	CHEMISTRY(PG)	5129
20149930	SUMANA PATRA	FEMALE	Gen	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY	Bengali	CHEMISTRY(PG)	5112

201410020	SHOVANLAL MAITY	MALE	Gen	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY	Bengali	CHEMISTRY(PG)	5108
201410062	JYOTIPROKASH DAS	Male	Sc	CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY		CHEMISTRY(PG)	5125
201410068	MOUMI ROY	Female	Gen	University of Calcutta	Bengali	CHEMISTRY(PG)	5133
201410071	NIRMALYA CHAKRABORTY	Male	Gen	University of Calcutta		CHEMISTRY(PG)	5124
201410089	SUDIPA PATRA	Female	Sc	VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY	Bengali	CHEMISTRY(PG)	5128